
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

91 

77 

49 

56 

66 

811 

181 

42 

88 

95 

45 

10A 

3A 

10B 

111 

14 

75 

30 

Name 

Alan Metni 

Jake Walker 

Tom Capizzi 

Ritch Marziale 

AJ Muss 

Geoff Isringhausen 

Geoff Isringhausen Jr. 

Ranson Webster 

Brett Jacobson 

Bill Earon 

David Alvarado 

Octavio Rincon 

Richard Goldsmith 

Ralph Borelli 

Edward Hugo 

David Isaac 

Steve Beck 

George Dyer 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10GT1 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10SC2 

10SC2 

10GT2 

Best Tm 

1:25.883 

1:29.532 

1:29.806 

1:31.684 

1:31.685 

1:33.695 

1:34.850 

1:35.948 

1:36.322 

1:36.887 

1:37.203 

1:39.272 

1:43.640 

1:46.267 

1:46.328 

1:47.282 

1:49.760 

2:20.563 

2nd Best 

1:26.135 

1:29.784 

1:30.035 

1:32.062 

1:31.950 

1:33.725 

1:37.190 

1:36.561 

1:36.665 

1:37.146 

1:37.244 

1:39.598 

1:45.928 

1:47.828 

1:47.835 

1:47.682 

1:49.980 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2020 

2016 

2022 

2018 

2020 

1976 

2022 

2018 

2010 

1986 

1976 

1991 

2008 

1993 

1993 

1974 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Lamborghini ST 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

AMG GT3 

Lamborghini ST 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman Clubsport 

Porsche 935 K3 

Lamborghini ST 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cup GT3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

DeKon Monza 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Ford Thunderbird 

Porsche RSR 

Color 

Black/Gray 

Red/Black 

Green/White/Black 

Silver/Red 

Gray 

White/Red 

White 

White 

Blue 

White 

Red/Gray 

White/Orange/Red 

Red 

Red 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Blue/Yellow/Black 

Hometown 

Austin TX 

Pheonixville PA 

Cotuit MA 

Tempe AZ 

Millville NJ 

Springfield IL 

Lantana FL 

Reno NV 

Millville NJ 

Cohasset MA 

Orinda CA 

Beverly Hills CA 

Bellingham WA 

San Jose CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Northridge CA 

Scotts Valley CA 

Victor MT 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA -  Trans Am Speedfest 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:50:20 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2023 13:50 


